Artemide
Cosmic Leaf ceiling ®

Ross Lovegrove

2811/16"
Ceiling mounted luminaire for diffused halogen lighting. 222cm
. diffuser in textured transparent methacrylate
« structure in chromed steel
. canopy in light grey brushed aluminum
- mounting to standard electrical junction boxes
755/8"
192 cm
15"
38 cm
Cosmic Leaf ceiling
halogen source
« 1x 100W (G53/AR111) supplied............. =

www.artemide.us


www.artemide.us

Corin


Corin



